UNOFFICIAL COPY



0010313341

1802/0040 30 001 Page 1 of 7 **2001-04-18** 11:26:44 Cook County Recorder 63.50

This Indenture, WITNESSETH, That the Grantor KAREN PEPPER
The contract of the contract o
O,c,
of the City of CHICAGOCOUNTY of COOK and State of Illingis
for and in consideration of the sum of FIFTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTH AND TO DOUGH
in hand paid, CONVEY. AND WARRANT to FIELDS HOME IMPROVEMENT AND D
of the City of Chicago County Cook and State of Illinois
and to his successors in trust hereinafter named, for the purpose of securing performance of the covenants and agreements herein, the following described real estate, with the improvements thereon, including all heating, gas and plumbing apparatus and fixtures, and everything apparatus and thereto, together with all cents, including all heating, gas and plumbing apparatus and
fixtures, and everything appurtenant thereto, together with all rents, issues and profits of said premises, situated in the City of Chichod County Cook and State of Illinois, to-wit:
LOT 113 IN DOWNINGS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 740 14
INCLUSIVE IN J. H. KEBZIE SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTHWEST
GUARTER OF SECTION 23 TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH. KANGE
13, EAST OF THE PRINCIPAL MERIDAN, IN COOK
COUNTY, LLLINOIS.
AKA: 1835 S. HAMLIN, CHICAGO, IL 60623
;
······································

UNOFFICIAL COPY 3341
Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the homestead exemption laws of the State of Illinois.
Parpose of securing Deliginance of the covenante and coverante.
WHEREAS, The Grantor's KAREN PEACE
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
justly indebted upon
installments of minatural and the state of t
i a contract of the contract o
FIELDS HOME IMPRIVEMENT CORP
6939 S. SONTH CHICAGO AVENUE
2 3 SOUTH CHICAGO AVENUE
CHICAGO, IL. 60637
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Thin On the Control of the Control o
THE GRANTORcovenantand agreeas follows: (1) To pay said indebtedness, and the interest thereon, as herein and in said notes provided, or according to any agreement extending time of payments (2) to pay the interest thereon, as herein and in
said notes provided, or according to any agreement extending time of payment; (2) to pay prior to the first day of June in each destruction or damage to rehuild or restore all huild according to any agreement extending time of payment; (3) within sixty days after
destruction or damage to rebuild or restore all building or improvements as acid as a state of the days after
or Mortgagee, and, second, to the Trustees herein as their interests may appear, which policies shall be left and remain with the said Mortgages or Trustees until the indebtedness is fully paid; (6) to pay all prior encumbrances, and the interest thereon, at the
and shall occome due and bayable
IN THE EVENT of failure so to insure, or nay taxes or assessments, or the arises and the
2 Office of the motion of said indepted like the property of the manufacture of the said the
The state of the s
The state of the s
4 V The Por Volta Del Billioni, Silai DC 80 IBICO 2001HOD21 indebtedness se via 2 1 1
IN THE EVENT of a breach of any of the aforesaid covenants or agreements the whole of said indebtedness, including principal and all earned interest shall at the option of legal helders to said.
principal and all earned interest shall, at the option of legal holder thereof, without notice, become immediately due and payable, and with interest thereon from time of such breach, at seven per cent, per annum, shall be recoverable by foreclosure thereof, or by suit at law, or both, the same as if all of said indebtedness but the
11 13 AUREED by the grantor that all expenses and disburgaments maid an in-man 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
shall be an additional lien upon said premises, shall be taxed as costs and included in any decree that may be rendered in such release hereof given, until all such expenses and disbursements
A TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO

release hereof given, until all such expenses and disbursements, and the costs of suit, including solicitor's fees have been paid. The grantor... for said grantor... and for the heirs, executors, administrators and assigns of said grantor... waive... all right to the possession of, and income from, said premises pending such foreclosure proceedings, and agree... that upon the filing of any bill to foreclose this Trust Deed, the court in which such bill is filed, may at once and without notice to the said grantor..., or to any party claiming under said grantor..., appoint a receiver to take possession or charge of said premises with power to collect the

rents, issues and profits of the said premises.

10313341

UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN THE EVENT of the death, removal or absence from said.	20 K— County of the grantee, or
BLAGOTA PREMOVIC	
in this trust; and if for any like cause said first successor fail and first	of said County is hereby appointed to be first successor
Deeds of said County is hereby appointed to be second successor in agreements are performed, the grantee or his successor in trust, shall relevant to the su	this trust. And when all the aforesaid covenants and ease said premises to the party entitled, on receiving his
•	
•	
Witness the hand and seal of the grantor this	1 A-00+1
	lay of APRIL A.D. 2001
O MAIN JO	Tagger (SEAL)
	(SEAL)
<u> </u>	(SEAL)
Ox	(SEAL)
	(SUAL)
4	
	•
4	Ž-C
	28.
	C/O/A/S O/A/CO
	4
	'5
	U _{Sc.}
•	
	•

FFICIAL COPY County of Cook 10313341 I, SHELLY BERKOWITZ a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, Du Gerely Certify that KAREN HE personally known to me to be the same person . . . whose name subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that She...signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as ... free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead. Giuru under my hand and Notarial Seal, this . CHELLY BERKOWITZ NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS Dr. Coot Collumn Clarks MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11/10/2002 THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY

llation, this document becomes a legal Conding and enforceable Contract when Except as stated in the Notice Cancisigned by Buyer and accepted by Seller.

FIELDS Windows Doors & Construction Co. 6947 S. South Chicago Ave. • Chicago, IL 60637-4160 Phone (773) 667-9000 • Fax (773) 667-6471

10313341

HOME REPAIR LICENSE NO. 320308	CASH-FINANCE SALES CO	INTRACT	LIMITED BUSINESS LICENSE NO. 328483
	1 PEPPER		
182 C H	AMILAL	Home Phone _	
Address <u>1835 S. H.</u>	AMLIN State //_	work Phone _	606 22
City	State	Zip Code _	Date 2-4-0 6
Job Address SA~			Date <u>L</u>
All work stated in this Contract assume and municipal code standards. If update	ting is required, Buyer shall pay all	l costs and expenses i	for same as an additional charge.
		-0 BE I	DONE AS FULLOWS!
REALIGHN BRIC	CKS OR RELA	Y ON	BOTH SIDES
OF FREWALL	THEN	DF HOUS	CARS ROTH
PROVIDE AND) LANTALL	NEW 1	CA7 3 150/141
SIDE? OF	MREWALL	ALL LI	TOP DOLATED
MAICHALS	COUDED GE	ATY CIP	JOD KELMED
DEBRIS ATT	CAS JUB I	POM	
THIS CONTRAC	ET IS APD O	N 70	PRIOR CONT.
	0/		
			<u> </u>
		<u> </u>	
	76) 43	——————————————————————————————————————	
Buyer agrees to pay the sum of \$	<u> 840 </u>		(Cash Price), as follows;
\$ on date of	of Contract;	on	and the balance of
on comple	tion, - or -	0	
Owner agrees to pay the sum of \$	to be finance	d. With \$	on date of Contract
and balance \$	at	month's for \$	a month.
	NOTICE OF CANCELL	<u>ATION</u>	
You, the Buyer, may cancel this transa-Sce-the attached Notice-of-Cancellation	ection at any time prior to midnight n-for-an explanation of this right.—	of the 3rd business of	lay after the date of this Contract.
	NOTICE TO BUY		
I. Do not sign this Contract before you contract you sign. 3. THIS CONT. (PAGE 2). IMPORTANT WARF OF THIS CONTRACT.	RACT IS SUBJECT TO EACH RANTY AND OTHER INFOR	I AND EVERY TE MATION ON THE	RM ON THE REVERSE SIDE E REVERSE SIDE (PAGE 2)
Buyer acknowledges receipt of a fully any, acknowledges receipt of complete	y completed copy of this Contract ed copies of this Contract and expla	executed by both O anation of Co-Signer (wner and Builder. Co-Signer, if obligation form.
Dated: $2-4-$		CASHFINANC	E SALES CONTRACT
FIELDS Windows Doors & Co	<u> </u>		> /
By Dun M	luu X	Jaun He	exeli/
ACCEPTED AND APPR	ROVED:	def /	
Office of Builder	Own	ner	1-1-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11

Except as stated in the Notice of ancellation, this document becomes a legally sinding and enforceable Contract when signed by Buyer and accepted by Seller.

FIELDS Windows Doors & Construction Co.

6947 S. South Chicago Ave. • Chicago, IL 60637-4160 **1**031334**1** Phone (773) 667-9000 • Fax (773) 667-6471 HOME REPAIR LICENSE LIMITED BUSINESS LICENSE NO. 320308 CASH-FINANCE SALES CONTRACT NO. 328483 MISS Home Phone 762-225/ Work Phone Zip Code Job Address All work stated in this Contract assumes that existing mechanical equipment and structures are with in the present State, local and municipal code standards. If updating is required, Buyer shall pay all costs and expenses for same as an additional charge. Description of Work to be performed by Builder: WORK TO BE DUNE 812 G Buyer agrees to pay the sum of \$ (Cash Price), as follows; on date of Contract; STAR1 and the balance of on completion, - or -Owner agrees to pay the sum of \$ to be financed. With \$ on date of Contract **NOTICE OF CANCELLATION** You, the Buyer, may cancel this transaction at any time prior to midnight of the 3rd business day after the date of this Contract. See the attached Notice of Cancellation for an explanation of this right. **NOTICE TO BUYER** 1. Do not sign this Contract before you read it or if it contains any blank spaces. 2. You are entitled to an exact copy of the Contract you sign. 3. THIS CONTRACT IS SUBJECT TO EACH AND EVERY TERM ON THE REVERSE SIDE (PAGE 2). IMPORTANT WARRANTY AND OTHER INFORMATION ON THE REVERSE SIDE (PAGE 2) OF THIS CONTRACT. Buyer acknowledges receipt of a fully completed copy of this Contract executed by both Owner and Builder. Co-Signer, if any, acknowledges receipt of completed copies of this Contract and explanation of Co-Signer obligation form. 1-26 -1900 CASH FINANCE SALES CONTRACT Dated: Windows Doors & Donstruction Co.

Ōwner

CCEPTED AND APPROVED:

Office of Builder

gally binding and enforceable Contract when Except as stated in the Notice of Cand signed by Buyer and accepted by Seller.

FIELDS Windows Doors & Construction Co. 6947 S. South Chicago Ave. • Chicago, IL 60637-4160 Phone (773) 667-9000 • Fax (773) 667-6471 1.031

10313341

	•	, ,	
HOME REPAIR LICENSE NO. 320308	CASH-FINANCE SA	LES CONTRACT	LIMITED BUSINESS LICENSE NO. 328483
		Home Phone	77/0
Address 1816 S. H/	AMLIN	Work Phone	
City CHICACTO	State		69623
Job Address 1835 5.	HAMLIN		Date 12-15-99
All work stated in this Contract assume and municipal code standards. If updati	ng is required, Buyer shal	I pay all costs and expenses t	e with in the present State, local for same as an additional charge.
Description of Work to be performed b	y Builder: WORK	TO BE DON	IC AS FOLLOWIS
IN FRONT OF	Haise SAN	D BASI AND	SYLLIC FOINT
FRONT ONDY	ALSO I	CAR OF E	EN RUBBER
ROOF 10	11TC/V IN	Y NOO BU	LV Valve
VAYCO4101314 C.C.	WCDCTG)	PNINGS 1	ILD NEW
ALL	MATC	PIAIS INC	SILL DELL CLEVE
UP TOR RELA	TEN DERI	210 AFTER	TOR 18 DAN
at sop recent	1 4 1 1 1 1 1	C/3 PILICIA	3012 13 10010
I-IRST PAYMEN	UT TO 51	TART MAK	2000
		4	-
	A. 1845-1-18-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-		
			•
D	900	(A)	(Cash Price), as follows;
Buyer agrees to pay the sum of \$	Contract;	on on	and the balance of
on completi		011	and the balance of
Owner agrees to pay the sum of \$		financed. With \$	on date of Contract
and balance \$ 9000 70	BE AN.	mon APAGY \$ 16	6.18 × 84 a month.
	NOTICE OF CAN	• . /	
You, the Buyer, may cancel this transac See the attached Notice of Cancellation			ay after the date of this Contract.
	NOTICE TO		
1. Do not sign this Contract before you Contract you sign. 3. THIS CONTR (PAGE 2). IMPORTANT WARRA OF THIS CONTRACT.	RACT IS SUBJECT TO	EACH AND EVERY TER	RM ON THE REVERSE SIDE
Buyer acknowledges receipt of a fully any, acknowledges receipt of completed	completed copy of this C copies of this Contract an	Contract executed by both Over the contract executed by both Over the contract of Co. Signer contract the contract of the cont	wner and Builder. Co-Signer, if bligation form.
Dated: 12-15	79	CASH-FINANCI	E SALES CONTRACT
FIELDS Windows Doors & Cor	struction Co.	A 111-	
By: ACCEPTED AND APPRO	SULUNG .	Killin He	gel /
Office of Builder .		Owner	- VAA-10
OTTAC OF BUILDET		OWILL	